
Trophy Report SINGLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             10/08/23 
Total Shooters   74 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
RI   01 13225  6.3    RUGGIERI JOHN M             |100 |    |    |    |    |  AA    AA 1st 
NH   17 73132  12.4   GIBBS NICKOLAS I            | 98 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
VT   83 04394  15.2   STODDARD ROGER D            | 97 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   90 01886  7.3    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B     B 1st 
NH   11 10872  16.1   MANNISTO JARI P             |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 
RI   87 01732  14.4   PECKHAM NORMAN S            |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 
ME   20 74633  10.3   MORRISON CLAYTON      JR    |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A     JR 1st 
ME   94 02390  11.1   HARRIS JR ROBERT E          |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 
NH   08 15012  9.1    GREEN JASON E               |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 
NH   17 70000  9.4    HAYNES STEVEN J             |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 
NH   34 01440  12.1   WRIGHT PHILLIP              | 95 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   21 20475  3.1    CAMPBELL BRIAN D            |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   
MA   87 07026  17.5   HEWETT RICHARD G            |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C     C 1st 
MA   11 14881  16.4   BROOKS THOMAS E             | 95 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   93 03815  8.1    ARCHAMBEAULT MICHELL        | 95 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
CT   20 72891  13.1   DEGREGORIO DAVID            | 95 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
NH   19 33818  15.4   CANNILLO JOHN A             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   99 03093  12.3   GARCIA FELIPE               |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
ME   09 23797  11.4   POULIN MARK D               |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
CT   16 25326  5.2    DEMERS DEREK R              |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   19 40902  4.5    BRETT ERIC                  |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
VT   82 00769  11.2   LALIME MARK P               |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   
CT   20 73531  13.5   ROMANO BILLIEJO             |    |    |    |    | 94 |  D     D 1st 
MA   22 06633  6.4    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70142  15.3   KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   
MA   85 02107  12.2   RUSSELL DAVID J             |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
NH   26 00487  16.5   BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
NH   23 06533  9.5    RUSSO JOHN                  |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50088  15.5   HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
NH   08 11231  5.5    EATON PETER C               | 92 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   05 12598  10.1   DONOVAN PAUL M              | 92 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
NH   91 04989  9.3    DRISCOLL BUDDY              | 92 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   05 13408  2.1    SHELDON GEOFFREY M          |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   17 77714  6.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   13 10546  14.1   DUMAS PAUL F                |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   22 16005  6.5    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   10 14169  8.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   91 02076  16.3   MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
MA   18 50532  6.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   91 06085  8.2    ARCHAMBEAULT ED R           |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
VT   20 73790  2.4    BOUTIN KENNETH J            |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
MA   12 15394  3.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
MA   86 02462  3.2    ROSE JOHN J                 |    |    |    |    | 91 |  D   
VT   17 70053  2.2    BLAISDELL THAD K            |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
CT   97 03994  7.1    LYON JR JAMES A             |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 32607  14.5   GRENON RONALD               |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   
VT   99 14754  2.3    BIGRAS TREVOR G             |    |    |    | 89 |    |  C   
MA   97 03872  8.3    SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    |    |    | 89 |  D   
CT   02 16869  5.1    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 31365  15.1   HUBER LANDON L        JR    |    | 89 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   14 15180  4.4    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
NH   05 13098  12.5   GIBSON CONNOR  MATTH        |    | 88 |    |    |    |  A   
CT   15 19492  3.4    RIPLEY WAYNE                |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   
RI   87 05462  14.3   PECKHAM LINDA L             |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   
ME   21 17981  11.3   STEVENS CHELSEY L           |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   
MA   06 10758  16.2   PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
ME   21 12135  11.5   DIONNE RON                  |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   
MA   16 24007  7.5    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
MA   98 00792  13.3   MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    | 87 |    |  C   
ME   18 56867  10.5   BAILEY MICHAEL P            |    | 87 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   91 05238  4.1    MINSHULL RICK P             |    |    |    | 87 |    |  C   



MA   20 73069  13.4   KNIGHT DEAN A               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   13 10545  14.2   DUMAS ELAINE M              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   
ME   23 00023  10.4   PETTENGILL DAWN M           |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   
MA   03 13482  7.2    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 85 |  D   
NH   14 15767  5.4    CANNON JACK                 |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   
NH   19 30849  9.2    REESE ALLISEN D             |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
MA   79 03032  8.4    DELUCA MARK L               |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   
RI   10 16012  5.3    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
ME   19 40660  10.2   REID LAURA L                |    |    |    |    | 83 |  D   
RI   13 12742  4.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   
MA   89 05163  7.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 76 |    |  C   
CT   21 14135  13.2   DEGREGORIO SUZANNE J        |    |    |    |    | 75 |  D   
NH   21 11451  3.5    BOWMAN JAYNE L              |    |    |    |    | 60 |  D   



Trophy Report HANDICAP            N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB            10/08/23 
Total Shooters   61 
                                                      From:  25   22   19    
               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  
MA   22 06633  8.4    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    |    | 96 |    |  22.5    YG 2 1st 
RI   17 77714  6.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st (TIE) 
NH   17 73132  6.5    GIBBS NICKOLAS I            |    |    | 91 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st (TIE) 
ME   18 56867  5.1    BAILEY MICHAEL P            |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21.5    YG 1 1st 
MA   90 01886  4.3    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 90 |    |    |  26.5  
MA   93 03815  2.1    ARCHAMBEAULT MICHELL        |    |    | 90 |    |    |  27    
RI   10 16012  7.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 89 |    |  23    
CT   20 72891  10.3   DEGREGORIO DAVID            |    |    |    | 89 |    |  24    
MA   16 24007  11.4   BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 88 |  21    
MA   22 16005  1.4    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    |    |    | 88 |    |  23    
NH   26 00487  12.5   BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    | 88 |    |  23    
RI   87 05462  3.2    PECKHAM LINDA L             |    |    |    |    | 88 |  21    
ME   20 74633  5.3    MORRISON CLAYTON            |    |    |    |    | 88 |  21    
MA   18 50088  12.1   HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    |    | 88 |    |  22    
MA   21 20475  9.2    CAMPBELL BRIAN D            |    |    |    |    | 87 |  21    
ME   19 40660  5.2    REID LAURA L                |    |    |    |    | 87 |  20    
CT   20 73531  11.5   ROMANO BILLIEJO             |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19    
MA   19 32607  3.3    GRENON RONALD               |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19    
MA   05 12598  4.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 86 |    |    |  27    
MA   20 73069  12.4   KNIGHT DEAN A               |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21    
MA   10 14169  1.3    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 85 |    |  23    
RI   87 01732  8.3    PECKHAM NORMAN S            |    |    |    | 85 |    |  24.5  
NH   19 33818  1.5    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    |    | 85 |    |  24.5  
NH   14 15180  3.4    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  19    
VT   20 73790  8.5    BOUTIN KENNETH J            |    |    |    | 84 |    |  22.5  
RI   01 13225  6.3    RUGGIERI JOHN M             |    |    | 84 |    |    |  27    
VT   83 04394  10.2   STODDARD ROGER D            |    |    | 83 |    |    |  26    
MA   11 14881  2.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 83 |    |    |  26    
MA   91 02076  12.2   MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    |    | 83 |    |  22    
MA   19 31365  11.1   HUBER LANDON L              |    |    |    |    | 82 |  19    
NH   19 30849  7.4    REESE ALLISEN D             |    |    |    | 82 |    |  23    
MA   13 10545  3.1    DUMAS ELAINE M              |    |    |    |    | 82 |  19    
FL   08 15149  1.1    ERDELY RICHARD              |    |    |    | 82 |    |  24    
CT   97 03994  8.1    LYON JR JAMES A             |    |    |    | 82 |    |  23    
ME   21 17981  9.5    STEVENS CHELSEY L           |    |    |    |    | 81 |  20    
MA   81 03858  2.2    MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 81 |    |    |  27    
NH   11 10872  10.5   MANNISTO JARI P             |    |    |    | 81 |    |  24    
ME   09 23797  10.4   POULIN MARK D               |    |    |    | 81 |    |  24    
CT   16 25326  7.3    DEMERS DEREK R              |    |    |    |    | 80 |  21    
MA   17 70142  13.1   KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    |    | 80 |  20.5  
VT   17 70053  8.2    BLAISDELL THAD K            |    |    |    | 80 |    |  22    
ME   23 00023  5.4    PETTENGILL DAWN M           |    |    |    | 79 |    |  22.5  
CT   02 16869  2.5    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 79 |    |    |  25    
MA   91 06085  2.4    ARCHAMBEAULT ED R           |    |    |    | 79 |    |  24    
MA   97 03872  9.1    SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    |    |    | 79 |  19    
MA   87 07026  13.3   HEWETT RICHARD G            |    |    |    | 78 |    |  22    
CT   15 19492  3.5    RIPLEY WAYNE                |    |    |    |    | 78 |  20    
ME   21 12135  9.4    DIONNE RON                  |    |    |    |    | 78 |  20    
ME   94 02390  10.1   HARRIS JR ROBERT E          |    |    | 78 |    |    |  25.5  
NH   08 11231  6.4    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 78 |    |    |  27    
MA   03 13482  11.2   BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 77 |  19    
NH   17 70000  4.5    HAYNES STEVEN J             |    |    | 76 |    |    |  27    
VT   82 00769  7.5    LALIME MARK P               |    |    |    | 76 |    |  24    
MA   13 10546  4.2    DUMAS PAUL F                |    |    | 75 |    |    |  27    
CT   21 14135  11.3   DEGREGORIO SUZANNE J        |    |    |    |    | 73 |  19    
NH   08 15012  7.1    GREEN JASON E               |    |    |    | 72 |    |  23    
MA   18 50532  6.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 71 |    |    |  25.5  
MA   86 02462  9.3    ROSE JOHN J                 |    |    |    |    | 71 |  20    
RI   13 12742  1.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    | 69 |    |  23    
MA   98 00792  5.5    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 68 |  20    
MA   89 05163  4.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 63 |    |    |  25    



Trophy Report DOUBLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             10/08/23 
Total Shooters   39 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
NH   11 10872  6.3    MANNISTO JARI P             |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B     CH (TIE) 
ME   09 23797  4.4    POULIN MARK D               |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B     CH (TIE) 
CT   02 16869  2.1    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
CT   20 72891  5.3    DEGREGORIO DAVID            |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
RI   01 13225  8.3    RUGGIERI JOHN M             |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
NH   17 70000  5.4    HAYNES STEVEN J             |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50532  8.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
NH   19 30849  5.5    REESE ALLISEN D             |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
ME   20 74633  3.3    MORRISON CLAYTON            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
NH   17 73132  8.5    GIBBS NICKOLAS I            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 12598  3.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
NH   19 33818  7.3    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
VT   83 04394  6.2    STODDARD ROGER D            |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 12065  7.5    RYCHLIK WILLIAM             |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
MA   10 14169  2.3    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50088  6.1    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   12 15394  1.2    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 16005  7.4    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
NH   08 15012  5.1    GREEN JASON E               |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
ME   19 40660  3.2    REID LAURA L                |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
MA   91 06085  7.1    ARCHAMBEAULT ED R           |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
ME   94 02390  4.1    HARRIS JR ROBERT E          |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
NH   14 15180  2.4    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
ME   18 56867  3.5    BAILEY MICHAEL P            |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   
RI   17 77714  8.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   
NH   08 11231  1.3    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 06633  8.4    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70142  6.4    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   
MA   21 20475  1.4    CAMPBELL BRIAN D            |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   
MA   97 03872  2.2    SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 24007  2.5    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   
MA   86 02462  9.1    ROSE JOHN J                 |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   
ME   23 00023  3.4    PETTENGILL DAWN M           |    |    | 72 |    |    |  B   
VT   82 00769  5.2    LALIME MARK P               |    |    | 68 |    |    |  B   
CT   20 73531  4.2    ROMANO BILLIEJO             |    |    | 68 |    |    |  B   
ME   21 17981  4.3    STEVENS CHELSEY L           |    |    | 67 |    |    |  B   
RI   78 00132  1.5    RUGGIERI JOHN A             |    |    | 65 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 13408  1.1    SHELDON GEOFFREY M          |    |    | 63 |    |    |  B   
ME   21 12135  4.5    DIONNE RON                  |    |    | 51 |    |    |  B   


